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Juniorinnen U18 (4er) 1
MF: Karolin Wilhelm

m 015754198513; karolin.wilhelm02@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schiroky, Lena
Zywietz, Chiara
Kar, Emma
Wilhelm, Karolin
Setzer, Liv
Platz, Emma
Tarhan, Havin
Klépfer, Romy
Hirth, Marijana
10 Eisnach, Viktoria
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20354579
20653499
20258769
20255091
20757701
20653501
20655447
20653500
20555188
20554044

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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